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Part #              Flare   A Dim.       B Dim.

 

                            
                            
                            

                            
                          

         
         

        
        

       
       
        
       
         
        
       
        

         
          

      

     
     
     

     
     

Flare Cap

iPolymer FLARE FITTINGS

11163 

0
FCAP-4
FCAP-6
FCAP-8
FCAP-12
FCAP-16

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

1.06
1.13
1.13
1.28
1.51

0.75
0.88
1.00
1.38
1.75

FLARE NUT
FLARE

GAP

B

A
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